MIT Moderne Industrietechnik GmbH & Co. KG ‑ Industriestraße 9 ‑ 32602 Vlotho ‑ Tel. +49 (5228) 952‑0 ‑ www.systemarmaturen.de
EDB7000
Get more information on: www.systemarmaturen.de
3/2 WAY COAXIAL VALVE, DIRECTLY OPERATED
Model:
Er
ro
rs

+5°C and 30°C.
*** power consumption: The values ​​are for the standard versions. For special coils (e.g. temperature coils, option -TH) the values may differ.
Order information:
1: type: EDB7000
2: connection size: 02-09 (see table)
3: body material
•	 A = brass
•	 E = brass nickel plated
•	 J = steel
•	 O = stainless steel
•	 Z = alloy
4. nominal size in 1/10mm (see table)
5: working pressure: specification of max. working pressure 	(see
table)
6. voltage:
•	 0: 230V AC
•	 1: 24V DC
•	 Other voltage upon request.
7: options (see "options")
8: medium (please specify when ordering!)
The technical design of the valves depends on your me-
dium and application. Therefore, please ask for your indi‑
vidual specifications on temperature ranges, characteristics
and dimensions.
function NC (normally closed valve)
function NO (normally opened valve)
Please ask for field specifications that are not listed
in this data sheet.
Before installation please consider the installation
and maintenance manual, especially the safety in‑
dications!
A
B     C
A
B     C
EDB7000 - [XX]  [X]  [X] - [X] - [X] - [X] - [X]
   1      2    3    4     5     6    7     8